VIA 2 PEAK CANDELA
SURFACE
STATIC WHITE
1 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify

factory for details.
5 �On-site commissioning is required.
Order Guide
CONTROL 15 OPTION
STANDALONE CONTROLS 16, 17 CONNECTED CONTROLS 20 FU120 - Fuse 120V
FU277 - Fuse 277V
NA - None
Specify the quantity (#) of sensors per fixture.
#OMS 18 - Onboard Occupancy
#OMS## 19 - Onboard Occupancy with bi-level
dimming
#ODS - Onboard Daylight
#OCS - Onboard Occupancy & Daylight
LU - Lutron
AWNR - Lutron Athena Wireless Node RF Only
AWNS - Lutron Athena Wireless Node Sensor
ENC - Encelium
WL - Cooper Wavelinx
AN - Acuity nLight
CA - Casambi
LG - Legrand
NA - None
15 �Standalone and connected control options cannot be combined.
16 �Available with D1 driver and 1 circuit options only.
17 �Minimum 4' per zone. Provide control zone length.
18 �Fixture turns off when no occupancy.
19 �Fixture dims to specified light level % (##).
20 ��Consult factory for connected controls.
LUMINAIRE ID DISTRIBUTION OPTIC LIGHT SOURCE 1 CRI
VIA2PCS D SW
VIA2PCS - Via 2" Peak Candela Surface D - Direct PCO40 - Peak Candela Optic, 40° beam
PCO60 - Peak Candela Optic, 60° beam
SW - Static white
1 ��Chromawerx SOLA and DUO also available. Consult other spec
sheet.
80CRI - 80+ CRI
90CRI - 90+ CRI
VIA 2 PEAK CANDELA
SURFACE
STATIC WHITE
3 / 5
3737 Cote Vertu St-Laurent, Quebec, Canada H4R 2C9
T (514) 225-4304 F (514) 931 -4862
Lumenwerx reserves the right to modify
product specifications without notification.
© Lumenwerx, ULC. All rights reserved.
VIA2-PEAK-CANDELA-SURFACE-SPEC-REV1         November 13, 2025
2 3/8"
3 3/4"
Dimensions
Photometrics
Values calculated based on a 4' fixture at 3500K for all optics.
PCO40 LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 2.5 143
500 3.6 140
750 5.4 138
1000 7.4 135
PCO60 LM/FT W/FT LM/W
350 2.4 144
500 3.5 141
750 5.4 139
1000 7.4 136
MULTIPLIER TABLE
Use the table to get results for different color temperatures for all photometric tables.
Multiplier - CCT/CRI
CCT
WATTS LPW
80+ CRI / 90+ CRI 80+ CRI / 90+ CRI
2700K 1.04 0.96
3000K 1.00 1.00
3500K 1.00 1.00
4000K 0.99 1.01